
ePublishing System, Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 28-Jun-2019 10:02 AM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Department of Defence Production||Ordnance Factory Board||Ordnance Factory 
Chanda

Tender ID : 2019_DoDP_451741_1

Tender Ref No : 201900114/A4

Tender Title : 
FUZE ISD (FILLED) FOR 30 MM GRENADE VOG-17 AGS-17 AS PER BASIC 
TECHNICAL DETAILS (ANNEXURE-A) AND CHECK PROOF PROGRAM (ANNEXURE-B).

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

FUZE ISD (FILLED) FOR 30 
MM GRENADE VOG-17 
AGS-17 AS PER BASIC 
TECHNICAL DETAILS 
(ANNEXURE-A) AND CHECK 
PROOF PROGRAM 
(ANNEXURE-B). (TENDER 
OPENING DATE EXTENDED 
FROM 28-06-2019 TO 15-
07-2019 AS PER REVISED 
SPECIFICATION OF FUZE 
ISD (FILLED)

FUZE ISD (FILLED) FOR 30 MM 
GRENADE VOG-17 AGS-17 AS PER 
BASIC TECHNICAL DETAILS 
(ANNEXURE-A) AND CHECK 
PROOF PROGRAM (ANNEXURE-B). 
(TENDER OPENING DATE 
EXTENDED FROM 28-06-2019 TO 
15-07-2019 AS PER REVISED 
SPECIFICATION OF FUZE ISD 
(FILLED) (ENCLOSE

28-Jun-2019 10:02 AM
FUZE ISD FILLED BASIC 
TECHNICAL DETAILS1.pdf 

1559.17

Critical Dates

Publish Date 28-Jun-2019 10:30 AM Bid Opening Date 15-Jul-2019 02:30 PM

Document Download/Sale Start Date 28-Jun-2019 10:35 AM Document Download/Sale End Date 15-Jul-2019 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 28-Jun-2019 10:40 AM Bid Submission End Date 15-Jul-2019 02:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 28-Jun-2019 10:30 AM Bid Opening Date 15-Jul-2019 02:30 PM

Document Download/Sale Start Date 28-Jun-2019 10:35 AM Document Download/Sale End Date 15-Jul-2019 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 28-Jun-2019 10:40 AM Bid Submission End Date 15-Jul-2019 02:00 PM

Page 1 of 1ePublishing System, Government of India

28-06-2019https://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view1&page=EpublishCorrPublishedList&service=direct&ses...


